

Membership Application

Northeast Texas Hereford Association

Annual Membership

Phone number

(Annual fee: \$20.00)

I heareby make an application for membership in the Northeast Texas Hereford Association

Upon becoming a member, I agree to be governed by the Constitution and Bylaws of the Association and to abide by the rules of the American Hereford Association nd the Northeast Texas Hereford Association.

Attached hereto is remittance of \$20.00 covering membership dues for the fiscal year of April 1 to March 31.

Individual member contact information First name Last name Street address email: City State Zip code Name of Ranch

Return to NETHA c/o Todd K. Williams P.O. Box 373, Fate, TX 75132 Phone: 817.988.5573